- PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

07-36-308-022 50X158

ADDRESS
OoF
‘PROPERTY

AVE & VAC ALLEY IN REAR
9-5-36 N W COR SECOND & PYTHIAN

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

2-10-77
5-26-77
6-3-80
7-13-83
7-13-83
5-7-85

REED IMO E
KRUEGER MARNA L CERT NO C.F.
TAYLOR RUTH E C.F.29.00
RAYLOR ROBERT EDWARD CERT. NO C.F.
HACKBERT JEAN SCHILLING C.F. 38.00
ARMSTRONG GERALD A & JOLENE G C.F. 39.50

DIVIDED 7-36-308-022 INTO 7-36-308-025 & -026
COMBINED 7-36-308-026 WITH 7-36-308-024 & -013 TO BECOME 7-36-308-027




